

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road from Narbandh to Atahar Atshan					
Get to p/a.					
Name of Agency - Subodh kr Singh					
Agreement No - 91 SBD / 2020 - 21					
Estimated cost Rs. 70,25,902/-					
Agreement value Rs. 68,29,878/-					
Rate @ 79% below from B.O.G					
Date of Start - 13.02.2021					

Date of Completion - 12.10.21

Record measurement

① P/S fixing of benchmark pillars ---					
Qty = 01.00 nos					
② P/S fixing of reference pillars					
Qty = 3.00 nos					
③ Clearing and grubbing road land					
- do - do - do - do					
4 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 420.00 m ²					
3 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 315.00 m ²					
5 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 525.00 m ²					
1 x 20.00 x 3.30 = 66.00 m ²					
1 x 10.00 x 3.40 = 34.00 m ²					

Qty = 1360.00 m²

Continuation

6th on A/C Bill

37

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Consn of Road from Ners- bandh to Atharwa Ather got tola.					
Agency:- Subodh K Singh.					
Ag NO:- 91/SRD/20-21 Mumbai (SC)					
Ag value - Rs. 6829878 = 00/-					
Rate:- 2.79% below of per approved BDR					
Date of start:- 13.01.2021					
Date of completion - 12.10.2021					
Estimated cost:- Rs 7025901 = 00/-					
Ag value - Rs. 6829878 = 00/-					
Further work done nil.					
BPS 3/05/2023 J.E					

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 38

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) p/v & fixing Reference & working B.M. - do - do -					
01 Nos wide TMB page (32)					
@ Rs. 4022.35/each					Rs. 4022.35 = 00
(2/2) consn of Reference pillars/					
burjees - do - do -					
03 Nos wide TMB page (32)					
@ Rs. 1855.44/each					Rs. 5566.32 = 00
(3/3) clearing & grubbing road					
land including - do - do -					
0.262 Hecar wide TMB page (32)					
@ Rs. 52970.33/hecar					Rs. 13878.02 = 00
(4) consn of embankment					
With apron - do - do -					
(i/5) with 1000m lead					
233.81 m ³ wide TMB page (32)					
@ Rs. 190.36/m ³					Rs. 44508.76 = 00
(ii/6) with 100m lead					
545.54 m ³ wide TMB page (32)					
@ Rs. 154.28/m ³					Rs. 84166.00 = 00
(5/4) Excavation for rock/work					
in soil - do - do -					
65.625 m ³ wide TMB page (32)					
@ Rs. 75.57/m ³					Rs. 4959.00 = 00
(6/8) consn of hbrs etc - do -					
99.50 m ³ wide TMB page (33)					
@ Rs. 2959.05/m ³					Rs. 294425/-

C/O Rs.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					TBFDS
(7/9) p/v WBM stone mntd					
lms 3 do do					
210.582 m ³ vide TMB page (33)					
@ Rs. 3691.07/m ³					Rs. 777273/-
(8/10) consn of un reinforced					
cement concrete pavement					
M ₃₀ grade do do					
526.32 m ³ vide TMB page (33)					
@ Rs. 7142.23/m ³					Rs. 3759098/-
(9/7) consn of subgrade					
& earthwork do do					
47763 m ³ vide TMB page (33)					
@ Rs. 192.04/m ³					Rs. 9172400/-
(10) p/v & binding R.C.M ₁₅					
grade km/200m stone					
with do do					
(11/12) ordinary km stone - 02 Nos					
vide TMB page (33)					
@ Rs. 2306.72/each					Rs. 461300/-
(12/13) 200m stone - 03 Nos					
vide TMB page (34)					
@ Rs. 622.16/each					Rs. 186600/-
(13/14) p/v mmbsz bogard with					
logo do do					
03 Nos vide TMB page (34)					
@ Rs. 9605.96/each					Rs. 2881800/-

40 Rs.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF Rs. 5303185=00/-
Add 12% GST (4)					Rs. 636382=00/-
Add 1% Lab (2884)					Rs. 53032=00/-
Add Sargwara fee (4) Rs.					49507=00
					Total Rs. 6042106=00
Less 2.79% below (5)					Rs. 168575=00
					Net Rs. 5873531=00
Less previous payment (6)					Rs. 5238594/-
					Net Rs. 634937=00/-
CPD 31/05/2023 J.E					

Continuation